## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT NO.: NH-A311(008) Net Length of Project: 3.22 Miles										
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Wailuku TYPE CODE: 05					MAUI MASTER		MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 20, 2014			** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		BUILDERS, INC.				TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
BID OPENE June 19, 2014										
COMPLETION TIME: Ninety (90) Working Days										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX.	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$27,864.00	L.S.	\$16,368.00	L.S.	\$23,000.00
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
401.1000	HMA Pavement, Mix No. V	13,600	13,600	TON	\$144.05	* \$1,959,080.00	\$149.70	\$2,035,920.00		\$2,312,000.00
408.1000	Crack Sealing of Existing Pavement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	Ψ1 <del>4</del> 9.70 F.A.			<i>/</i>
								\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00
413.1000	Longitudinal Joint Stabilizer	160,600	160,600	S.F.	\$0.66	* \$105,996.00	\$0.92	\$147,752.00	\$0.50	\$80,300.00
415.1000	Cold Planing	L.S.	154,300 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$424,064.00	L.S.	\$403,571.00	L.S.	\$578,625.00
603.1000	Clean Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$166,000.00	F.A.	\$166,000.00	F.A.	\$166,000.00
604.1100	Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole Cast Iron Frame and Cover	3	3	EACH	\$1,232.00	\$3,696.00	\$1,347.00	\$4,041.00	\$890.00	\$2,670.00
604.1200	Adjusting Underdrain Cleanout Frame and Cover	35	35	EACH	952	\$33,320.00	\$1,347.00	\$47,145.00	\$780.00	\$27,300.00
613.1000	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monuments	4	4	EACH	1232	\$4,928.00	\$797.00	\$3,188.00	\$1,260.00	\$5,040.00
615.0200	Shoulder Milled Rumble Strip	L.S.	60,000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$77,220.00	L.S.	\$37,807.00	L.S.	\$105,000.00
623.1000	Testing and/or Repair of Sensors	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00	F.A.	\$40,000.00
627.0100	Underdrains Inspection	2,000	2,000	L.F.	54.84	* \$109,680.00	\$3.50	\$7,000.00	\$10.00	\$20,000.00
629.1010	4 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (White)	L.S.	37,000 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,956.00	L.S.	\$7,185.00	L.S.	\$64,000.00
629.1020	4 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (Yellow)	L.S.	24,100 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$29,250.00	L.S.	\$26,410.00	L.S. Sheet No. 1 of	\$40,000.00

## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: RTE 311 Mokulele Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Kuihelani Highway to Maui Humane Society										
PROJECT NO.: NH-A311(008) Net Length of Project: 3.22 Miles									OTATE OF HAMAII	
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Wailuku TYPE CODE: 05				MAUI MASTER BUILDERS, INC.		MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 20, 2014		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.								
BID OPENE June 19, 2014										
COMPLETION TIME: Ninety (90) Working Days										
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1030	8 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (White)	L.S.	8,600 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,722.00	L.S.	\$6,980.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00
629.1040	12 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (White)	L.S.	1,100 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,872.00	L.S.	\$1,691.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00
629.1050	12 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (Yellow)	L.S.	3,400 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$17,550.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00
629.1060	Double 4 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	9,600 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$21,060.00	L.S.	\$19,014.00	L.S.	\$26,000.00
629.1100	Crosswalk Marking (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	2,600 S.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,232.00	L.S.	\$10,141.00	L.S.	\$18,200.00
629.1200	Pavement Arrow (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	1024 S.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,700.00	L.S.	\$10,563.00	L.S.	\$10,240.00
629.1300	Pavement Word (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	600 S.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,733.00	L.S.	\$5,176.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
629.1500	Yield Pavement Marking (Shark's Teeth Marking) (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	24 S.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$293.00	L.S.	\$265.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00
629.2100	Type "A" Pavement Marker	L.S.	3,651 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,455.00	L.S.	\$12,148.00	L.S.	\$14,700.00
629.2200	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	2,069 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,840.00	L.S.	\$10,690.00	L.S.	\$8,400.00
629.2300	Type "D" Pavement Marker	L.S.	15 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,925.00	L.S.	\$2,641.00	L.S.	\$200.00
629.2400	Type "H" Pavement Marker	L.S.	1,061 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,510.00	L.S.	\$3,169.00	L.S.	\$7,300.00
	Sheet No. 2 of 3 She									3 Sheets

## TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: RTE 311 Mokulele Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Kuihelani Highway to Maui Humane Society  PROJECT NO.: NH-A311(008) Net Length of Project: 3.22 Miles  ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Wailuku TYPE CODE: 05  DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 20, 2014 Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.				MAUI MASTER BUILDERS, INC.		MAUI PAVING, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
643.1000	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$26,000.00	F.A.	\$26,000.00	F.A.	\$26,000.00
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$98,982.00	L.S.	\$286,550.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$23,000.00	F.A.	\$23,000.00	F.A.	\$23,000.00
648.1000	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$1,670.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00
650.1000	Detectable Warning	L.S.	23 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$28,522.00	L.S.	\$32,960.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00
694.1000	Project Sign	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$17,150.00	L.S.	\$3,910.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization and Demobilization	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$57,096.00	L.S.	\$128,650.00	L.S.	\$135,000.00
				-						
	A. Sum of All Items					* \$3,389,896.00		\$3,582,605.00		\$3,939,175.00
B. Either Furnish Foreign Steel Not to Exceed Minimal Amount (Fill in '0') or Furnish Foreign Steel in Excess of Minimal Amount (Fill in 25% x A)						\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
C. Amount for Comparison of Bids (A + B)					* \$3,389,896.00			\$3,582,605.00		\$3,939,175.00
I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.  Nicholas Straka, P.E., Project Manager  Date					ı	* Corrected Amount				